
Sede

074 CO SAN FRANCISCO

051 LOS HARO

219 FRACC DEL VALLE

645 PALMAS ALTAS

649 MONTE DE LOS GARCIA

259 EL CARGADERO

410 ARROYO SECA DE ARRIBA

668 SAUZ DE LOS GARCIA DE ABAJO

064 CEBIS

454 JUANCHORREY

426 LA TRIJITA

602 CIENEGUITAS DE FERNANDEZ

669 PLAN DE CARRILLO

666 COL GUADALUPE VICTORIA

626 COL MIGUEL HIDALGO

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
JEREZ

Aplicadores

CASTANON OROZCO LUIS

GARAY ESPARZA GRACIELA

MACIAS RENTERIA VICTOR HUGO

ALVARADO RUIZ SUE YXEIT ARACELI

HERNANDEZ MENDOZA GREGORIO

NATANAELDELGADOGARCIA GABRIEL

VAZQUEZVILLEGAS MARGARITA

BURQUIZAR MARQUEZ FELIPE HUGO

GONZALEZ CARDIEL ARILENE

ELIZABETHMARIN SALAZAR REFUGIO

CALDERA DE HARO HORACIO

CALDERA AVILA HORACIO

BAEZA TINAJERO ANA CRISTINA

MURILLO GUERRERO LUIS DAVID

MARIN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO DANIEL

Fecha

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

18/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

Hora

16:30:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

18:00:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

17:00:00

13:00:00

12:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


